H E A T  P U M P  O U T D O O R  U N I T S
ELXP
Elite® Commercial Split Systems
R-410A - 60 Hz
Bulletin No. 211011
March 2023
Supersedes February 2023
IEER up to 14.10
6 to 10 Tons
Cooling Capacity - 69,000 to 178,000 Btuh
Heating Capacity - 66,000 to 170,000 Btuh
ELXP 7.5-10 TON HEAT PUMPS
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
C O M M E R C I A L
P R O D U C T S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
EL 120 X P S S T 1 Y
Brand/Family
EL = Elite® Series Product Line
Minor Design Sequence
1 = 1st Revision
Voltage
Y = 208/230V-3 phase-60Hz
G = 460V-3 phase-60Hz
J = 575V-3 phase-60Hz
Nominal Cooling Capacity − Tons
072 = 6 Tons
090 = 7.5 Tons
120 = 10 Tons
Load Capability
T = Two-Stage Compressor
Refrigerant Type
X = R−410A
Unit Type
P = Split System Heat Pump
Cooling/Heating Efficiency
S = Standard Efficiency
Refrigerant Circuit
S = Single Circuit
ELXP 6 to 10 Ton Heat Pumps  / Page 2
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
CONTENTS
BB
CC
DD
FF EE
GG
HH
II
JJ
120 Model
(072/090 Models Similar)
KK
1. Outdoor Coil Fan(s)
2. Copper Tube / Enhanced Fin Coil(s)
3. Four-Way Reversing Valve
4. High Pressure Transducer
5. Loss of Charge Switch
6. Refrigerant Lines and Service Valve
7. Compressor
8. Cabinet
9. Control Box
10. Defrost Control
AHRI System Matches . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Approvals And Warranty . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Dimensions - Unit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Features . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Model Number Identification.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1
Optional Conventional Temperature Control Systems  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Options / Accessories  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Ratings .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12
Sequence Of Operation .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
Sound Data  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Specifications . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Weight Data .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
ELXP 6 to 10 Ton Heat Pumps  / Page 3
APPLICATIONS
• 6 to 10 tons
• Matching air handlers provide a wide range of cooling
capacities and applications
• See AHRI Ratings tables
• Shipped completely factory assembled, piped, and wired
• Factory tested operated
NOTE - Installer must set heat pump, connect refrigerant